
HARLEY-DAVIDSON 
2024  PRICE LIST

Road King® Special

Road Glide®

CVO™ Road Glide®

CVO™ Road Glide ST®

Street Glide®

CVO™ Street Glide®

Road Glide® Limited

Ultra Limted

£24,595

£27,295

£38,995

£38,995

£26,795

£38,595

£29,295

£30,395

Grand American Touring

Softail® Standard

Street Bob® 114

Low Rider® S

Low Rider® ST

Sport Glide™

Breakout® 117

Fat Bob® 114

Fat Boy® 114

Heritage Classic 114

Hydra Glide Revival

£14,695

£15,195

£19,735

£21,295

£17,495

£24,795

£19,345

£22,695

£23,445

£29,495

Cruiser

Pan America™ 1250

Pan America™ 1250 Special

CVO™ Pan America®

£15,995

£17,295

£23,495

Adventure Touring

Freewheeler

Tri Glide® Ultra

£31,895

£39,595

Trike

Nightster™ 

Nightster™ Special

Sportster®

£13,295

£14,495

£15,145

Sport

UK Pricing at a glance

All prices shown are suggested retail prices only. Vehicle prices listed do not include an additional MSRP surcharge of £235 + VAT (due to extraordinary raw materials and 
transportation costs), which is added to all MY23 Motorcycles and Trikes. Please speak with the dealership team for further details and to obtain a final on the road price.


