# HARLEY-DAVIDSON 2024 PRICE LIST



## ore neing at a granee

# **Grand American Touring**

Road King <sup>®</sup> Special	£24,595
Road Glide <sup>®</sup>	£27,295
CVO™ Road Glide®	£38,995
CVO <sup>™</sup> Road Glide ST®	£38,995
Street Glide®	£26,795
CVO <sup>™</sup> Street Glide <sup>®</sup>	£38,595
Road Glide <sup>®</sup> Limited	£29,295
Ultra Limted	£30,395

# **Adventure Touring**

Pan America™ 1250	£15,995
Pan America™ 1250 Special	£17,295
CVO™ Pan America®	£23,495

# Trike

Freewheeler	£31,895
Tri Glide® Ultra	£39,595

## Cruiser

Softail <sup>®</sup> Standard	£14,695
Street Bob <sup>®</sup> 114	£15,195
Low Rider <sup>®</sup> S	£19,735
Low Rider <sup>®</sup> ST	£21,295
Sport Glide™	£17,495
Breakout® 117	£24,795
Fat Bob <sup>®</sup> 114	£19,345
Fat Boy® 114	£22,695
Heritage Classic 114	£23,445
Hydra Glide Revival	£29,495

## Sport

Nightster™	£13,295
Nightster <sup>™</sup> Special	£14,495
Sportster®	£15,145

All prices shown are suggested retail prices only. Vehicle prices listed do not include an additional MSRP surcharge of £235 + VAT (due to extraordinary raw materials and transportation costs), which is added to all MY23 Motorcycles and Trikes. Please speak with the dealership team for further details and to obtain a final on the road price.